
LW/Payroll 
19th March 2012 

VISION MID MONTHLY DEADLINES 2012/13 
Payrolls 046, 048 & 049 

 
By no later than: 
 

Latest deadline for input For payment on  

Wednesday 28th March 2012 Friday 13th April 2012 

Monday 30th April 2012 Tuesday 15th May 2012 

Wednesday 30th May 2012 Friday 15th June 2012 

Friday 29th June 2012 Friday 13th July 2012 

Tuesday 31st July 2012 Wednesday 15th August 2012 

Friday 31st August 2012 Friday 14th September 2012 

Friday 28th September 2012 Monday 15th October 2012 

Wednesday 31st October 2012 Thursday 15th November 2012 

Friday 30th November 2012 Friday 14th December 2012 

Friday 28th December 2012 Tuesday 15th January 2013 

Thursday 31st January 2013 Friday 15th February 2013 

Thursday 28th February 2013 Friday 15th March 2013 

Wednesday 27th March 2013 Monday 15th April 2013 

 


